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1 мс Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 1 70 9 34 1 70 4 55 229 195

2 мс Волков Василий Новосибирск 10 31 6 46 6 46 2 65 188 157

3 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 14 20 1 70 0 0 3 60 150 150

4 мс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 8 38 3 60 11 28 5 50 176 148

5 мс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 28 3 5 50 3 60 21 10 123 120

6 кмс Максимов Артем Томск 17 14 2 65 0 0 8 38 117 117

7 3 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 11 28 24 7 2 65 0 0 100 100

8 мс Пономарев Евгений Барнаул 4 55 0 0 0 0 7 42 97 97

8 кмс Попов Андрей Кемерово 24 7 0 0 14 20 1 70 97 97

10 мс Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 2 65 10 31 0 0 0 0 96 96

11 кмс Говорин Владислав Томск 13 22 8 38 0 0 9 34 94 94

12 мс Устинов Михаил Барнаул 20 11 14 20 4 55 0 0 86 86

12 3 Зайцев Максим Новосибирск 3 60 19 12 0 0 17 14 86 86

12 мс Невоструев Владимир Томск 6 46 15 18 15 18 13 22 104 86

15 кмс Ситников Владислав Барнаул 7 42 7 42 0 0 0 0 84 84

15 кмс Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 29 2 13 22 10 31 10 31 86 84

17 3 Старков Алексей Новосибирск 30 1 18 13 8 38 11 28 80 79

18 мс Филатов Артемий Барнаул 0 0 11 28 5 50 0 0 78 78

19 2 Парахневич Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 4 55 20 11 23 8 74 74

20 мс Носов Юрий Новосибирск 9 34 21 10 17 14 14 20 78 68

20 2 Коробко Алексей Новосибирск 15 18 12 25 0 0 12 25 68 68

22 1 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 5 50 22 9 0 0 0 0 59 59

23 Гаврилов Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 46 46 46

24 3 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 25 6 20 11 13 22 19 12 51 45

25 2 Логашев Алексей Новосибирск 31 1 23 8 9 34 0 0 43 43

26 мс Беленький Михаил Иркутск 0 0 0 0 7 42 0 0 42 42

26 1 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 16 16 16 16 42 42

28 Нестерюк Сергей Новосибирск 35 1 27 4 12 25 22 9 39 38

29 2 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 27 4 25 6 18 13 15 18 41 37

30 кмс Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 22 9 28 3 19 12 24 7 31 28

31 мс Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 16 16 0 0 21 10 0 0 26 26

32 мс Сидоров Олег Кемерово 12 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25

33 Оглы Ян Новосибирск 34 1 26 5 22 9 26 5 20 19

34 кмс Бондарев Олег Кемерово 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 16 16

35 кмс Ситников Виктор Барнаул 32 1 17 14 0 0 0 0 15 15

36 Ефимкин Кирилл Кемерово 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13

36 Максимов Александр Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 13 13

38 мс Ефимкин Иван Кемерово 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

39 Хуснутдинов Альберт Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 11 11

40 кмс Ефимкин Сергей Кемерово 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

41 1 Кокарев Сергей Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 6 6

42 3 Суханов Михаил Новосибирск 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

43 1 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4 4 4

44 2 Ефимкин Виталий Кемерово 33 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

44 Воскобойников Дмитрий Новосибирск 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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1 мс Невоструева Наталья Томск 1 70 1 70 1 70 1 70 280 210

2 3 Юдина Кристина Новосибирск 6 46 4 55 2 65 3 60 226 180

3 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 4 55 3 60 3 60 0 0 175 175

4 кмс Влаева Анна Новосибирск 5 50 2 65 0 0 4 55 170 170

5 2 Мнацаканова Екатерина Новосибирск 3 60 5 50 4 55 0 0 165 165

6 кмс Лукьянова Элина Томск 7 42 9 34 0 0 2 65 141 141

7 3 Цеховская Елена Новосибирск 10 31 6 46 6 46 6 46 169 138

8 2 Пражак Наталья Новосибирск 9 34 7 42 5 50 7 42 168 134

9 мс Пономарева Анастасия Барнаул 2 65 0 0 0 0 5 50 115 115

10 3 Березина Светлана Новосибирск 0 0 8 38 7 42 0 0 80 80

11 3 Камалова Нигара Томск 0 0 10 31 0 0 8 38 69 69

12 3 Щербина Ольга Кемерово 8 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

13 Овчинникова Анна Новосибирск 11 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28
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1 Невоструева Наталья Томск 5 50 9 9 34 5 5 50 9 1 70 17 204 40 170

2 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 3 60 13 6 46 8 4 55 11 161 32 161

3 Волков Василий Новосибирск 10 31 4 11 28 3 4 55 11 2 65 15 179 33 151

4 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 8 38 6 6 46 8 13 22 0 3 60 13 166 27 144

5 Говорин Владислав Томск 2 65 15 8 38 6 0 0 0 8 38 6 141 27 141

6 Поторочин Владимир Новосибирск 7 42 7 15 18 0 3 60 13 9 34 5 154 25 136

7 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 0 0 0 1 70 17 2 65 15 0 0 0 135 32 135

8 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 22 9 0 5 50 9 1 70 17 0 0 0 129 26 129

9 Влаев Федор Новосибирск 21 10 0 2 65 15 0 0 0 5 50 9 125 24 125

10 Ситников Владислав Барнаул 4 55 11 4 55 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 22 110

11 Пономарев Евгений Барнаул 1 70 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 4 101 21 101

12 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 31 1 0 7 42 7 9 34 5 19 12 0 89 12 88

13 Невоструев Владимир Томск 9 34 5 14 20 0 11 28 3 14 20 0 102 8 82

14 Старков Алексей Новосибирск 32 1 0 18 13 0 7 42 7 12 25 2 81 9 80

15 Попов Андрей Кемерово 13 22 0 0 0 0 17 14 0 7 42 7 78 7 78

15 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 25 6 0 21 10 0 13 22 0 6 46 8 84 8 78

17 Мнацаканов Михаил Новосибирск 3 60 13 19 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 13 72

18 Яковкин Андрей Новосибирск 14 20 0 25 6 0 8 38 6 0 0 0 64 6 64

19 Устинов Михаил Барнаул 15 18 0 12 25 2 15 18 0 0 0 0 61 2 61

20 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 0 22 9 0 20 11 0 11 28 3 64 3 55

21 Чистин Андрей Новосибирск 6 46 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8 46

22 Влаева Анна Новосибирск 30 1 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 18 13 0 45 4 45

23 Максимов Артем Томск 17 14 0 17 14 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 44 0 44

24 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 24 7 0 13 22 0 21 10 0 22 9 0 48 0 41

25 Петров Сергей Новосибирск 11 28 3 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 3 36

25 Логашев Алексей Новосибирск 34 1 0 24 7 0 11 28 3 0 0 0 36 3 36

27 Юдина Кристина Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 31 4 0 0 0 31 4 31

28 Мнацаканова Екатерина Новосибирск 19 12 0 26 5 0 18 13 0 0 0 0 30 0 30

29 Коробко Алексей Новосибирск 20 11 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27

30 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 29 2 0 27 4 0 22 9 0 17 14 0 29 0 27

31 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 27 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 0 26 0 26

32 Ефимкин Иван Кемерово 12 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 2 25

32 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 28 3 0 0 0 0 19 12 0 21 10 0 25 0 25

32 Парахневич Андрей Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 15 18 0 25 0 25

35 Оглы Ян Новосибирск 35 1 0 28 3 0 23 8 0 23 8 0 20 0 19

36 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

37 Сидоров Олег Кемерово 18 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

38 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 33 1 0 20 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

39 Максимов Александр Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 11 0 11 0 11

40 Ефимкин Кирилл Кемерово 23 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

41 Камалова Нигара Томск 0 0 0 29 2 0 0 0 0 26 5 0 7 0 7

41 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 0 7 0 7

43 Кокарев Сергей Томск 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 0 6 0 6

44 Ефимкин Сергей Кемерово 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
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